v W

Position

Sr. Manager Of Youth Services
Director Of Youth Services
Live Well Programs Manager
Health Educator

School Health Programs
Coordinator

School Health Programs
Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District
Beach Cities Health District

Beach Cities Health District

Department

Youth Services Ft Ben
Youth Services Ft Ben
Youth Services Ft Ben
Youth Services Ft Ben

Youth Services Ft Ben

Youth Services Ft Ben

Total Wages

$90,490
$78,135
$67,367
$63,144
$30,883

$12,473



