	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Sr. Manager Of Youth Services		Beach Cities Health District	Youth Services Ft Ben	\$90,490
2.	Director Of Youth Services		Beach Cities Health District	Youth Services Ft Ben	\$78,135
3.	Live Well Programs Manager		Beach Cities Health District	Youth Services Ft Ben	\$67,367
4.	Health Educator		Beach Cities Health District	Youth Services Ft Ben	\$63,144
5.	School Health Programs Coordinator		Beach Cities Health District	Youth Services Ft Ben	\$30,883
6.	School Health Programs Coordinator		Beach Cities Health District	Youth Services Ft Ben	\$12,473